Spalding to Spalding
Operated by Black Cat Travel

IT1|Spalding Into Town

Spalding to Spalding

Departure day: MondayToSaturday

Spalding
Winfrey Avenue 07:00 | 08:30 | 09:15 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:15 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:15 | 16:00 | 16:45 | 17:30 | 18:10
Bay 5 Bus Station

Spalding
Winsover Road 07:01 | 08:31 | 09:16 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:46 | 14:31 | 15:16 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:31 | 18:11
opp Glenn Avenue

Spalding
St Johns Road 07:03 | 08:33 | 09:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33 | 18:13
opp Victory Court

Spalding
St Johns Road 07:03 | 08:33 | 09:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33 | 18:13
opp Beechams Mews

Spalding
Hawthorn Bank 07:03 | 08:33 | 09:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33 | 18:13
o/s St John Baptist School

Spalding
The Parkway 07:04 | 08:34 | 09:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34 | 12:19 | 13:04 | 13:49 | 14:34 | 15:19 | 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:34 | 18:14
opp Rembrandt Way

Spalding
The Parkway 07:04 | 08:34 | 09:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34 | 12:19 | 13:04 | 13:49 | 14:34 | 15:19 | 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:34 | 18:14
adj Aalsmeer Rise

Spalding
Shakespear Way 07:07 | 08:37 | 09:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:37 | 18:17
opp Dickens Street

Spalding

07:09 | 08:39 | 09:24 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:54 | 14:39 | 15:24 | 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39 | 18:19
Pennygate

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



opp Monkshouse Primary School

Spalding
Pennygate 07:11 | 08:41 | 09:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:56 | 14:41 | 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:41 | 18:21
adj Second Avenue

Spalding
Pennygate 07:11 | 08:41 | 09:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:56 | 14:41 | 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:41 | 18:21
opp Carrington Road

Spalding
Edward Road 07:12 | 08:42 | 09:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12 | 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42 | 18:22
NW-bound Junction with Pennygate

Spalding
Wygate Road 07:13 | 08:43 | 09:28 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:23
opp 125 Wygate Road

Spalding
Wygate Road 07:13 | 08:43 | 09:28 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:23
o/s 28 Wygate Road

Spalding
Woolram Wygate 07:15 | 08:45 | 09:30 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:45 | 15:30 | 16:15 | 17:00 | 17:45 | 18:25
opp South Field House

Spalding
Woolram Wygate 07:15 | 08:45 | 09:30 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:45 | 15:30 | 16:15 | 17:00 | 17:45 | 18:25
0o/s Primary School

Spalding
Wygate Park 07:16 | 08:46 | 09:31 | 10:16 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:31 | 13:16 | 14:01 | 14:46 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 17:01 | 17:46 | 18:26
adj Mariette Way

Spalding
Claudette Avenue 07:17 | 08:47 | 09:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:27
adj Nicolette Way

Spalding
Estella Way 07:19 | 08:49 | 09:34 | 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:34 | 13:19 | 14:04 | 14:49 | 15:34 | 16:19 | 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:29
opp Avignon Road

Spalding
Wygate Park 07:20 | 08:50 | 09:35 | 10:20 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:35 | 13:20 | 14:05 | 14:50 | 15:35 | 16:20 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:30
opp Mariette Way

Spalding 07:20 | 08:50 | 09:35 | 10:20 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:35 | 13:20 | 14:05 | 14:50 | 15:35 | 16:20 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:30

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
————————————————————————— ]
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. SR TS ST 1T o s ST 6 o o (s B,



Park Close
adj Clumber Drive

Spalding
Park Close 07:21 | 08:51 | 09:36 | 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:36 | 13:21 | 14:06 | 14:51 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:06 | -- --
opp Cathedral Drive

Spalding
Park Close 07:21 | 08:51 | 09:36 | 10:21 11:06 | 11:51 12:36 | 13:21 | 14:06 | 14:51 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:06 | -- -
opp Park Avenue

Spalding
Park Road 07:22 | 08:52 | 09:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | -- -~
adj Jubilee Close

Spalding
Park Road 07:23 | 08:53 | 09:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:08 | -- --
opp 28 Park Road

Spalding
Winsover Road 07:23 | 08:53 | 09:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:08 | -- --
adj Glenn Avenue

Spalding
Kings Road 07:24 | 08:54 | 09:39 | 10:24 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 16:24 | 17:09 | -- --
adj Railway Station

Spalding
Winfrey Avenue 07:27 | 08:57 | 09:42 | 10:27 | 11:12 | 11:57 | 12:42 | 13:27 | 14:12 | 14:57 | 15:42 | 16:27 | 17:12 | -- =
Bay 5 Bus Station

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Departure day: Weekdays

Spalding
Winfrey Avenue 07:40 | 07:45
Bay 5 Bus Station

Spalding
Winsover Road 07:41 | 07:46
opp Glenn Avenue

Spalding
St Johns Road 07:43 | 07:48
opp Victory Court

Spalding
St Johns Road 07:43 | 07:48
opp Beechams Mews

Spalding
Hawthorn Bank 07:43 | 07:48
o/s St John Baptist School

Spalding
The Parkway 07:44 | 07:49
opp Rembrandt Way

Spalding
The Parkway 07:44 | 07:49
adj Aalsmeer Rise

Spalding
Shakespear Way 07:47 | 07:52
opp Dickens Street

Spalding
Pennygate 07:49 | 07:54
opp Monkshouse Primary School

Spalding
Pennygate 07:51 | 07:56
adj Second Avenue

Spalding
Pennygate 07:51 | 07:56
opp Carrington Road

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Spalding
Edward Road 07:52 | 07:57
NW-bound Junction with Pennygate

Spalding
Wygate Road 07:53 | 07:58
opp 125 Wygate Road

Spalding
Wygate Road 07:53 | 07:58
o/s 28 Wygate Road

Spalding
Woolram Wygate 07:55 | 08:00
opp South Field House

Spalding
Woolram Wygate 07:55 | 08:00
o/s Primary School

Spalding
Wygate Park 07:56 | 08:01
adj Mariette Way

Spalding
Claudette Avenue 07:57 | 08:02
adj Nicolette Way

Spalding
Estella Way 07:59 | 08:04
opp Avignon Road

Spalding
Wygate Park 08:00 | 08:05
opp Mariette Way

Spalding
Park Close 08:00 | 08:05
adj Clumber Drive

Spalding
Park Close 08:01 | 08:06
opp Cathedral Drive

Spalding
Park Close 08:01 | 08:06
opp Park Avenue

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Spalding
Park Road 08:02 | 08:07
adj Jubilee Close

Spalding
Park Road 08:03 | 08:08
opp 28 Park Road

Spalding
Winsover Road 08:03 | 08:08
adj Glenn Avenue

Spalding
Kings Road 08:04 | 08:09
adj Railway Station

Spalding
Winfrey Avenue 08:07 | 08:12
Bay 5 Bus Station

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Departure day: Saturday

Spalding
Winfrey Avenue 07:45
Bay 5 Bus Station

Spalding
Winsover Road 07:46
opp Glenn Avenue

Spalding
St Johns Road 07:48
opp Victory Court

Spalding
St Johns Road 07:48
opp Beechams Mews

Spalding
Hawthorn Bank 07:48
o/s St John Baptist School

Spalding
The Parkway 07:49
opp Rembrandt Way

Spalding
The Parkway 07:49
adj Aalsmeer Rise

Spalding
Shakespear Way 07:52
opp Dickens Street

Spalding
Pennygate 07:54
opp Monkshouse Primary School

Spalding
Pennygate 07:56
adj Second Avenue

Spalding
Pennygate 07:56
opp Carrington Road

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Spalding
Edward Road 07:57
NW-bound Junction with Pennygate

Spalding
Wygate Road 07:58
opp 125 Wygate Road

Spalding
Wygate Road 07:58
o/s 28 Wygate Road

Spalding
Woolram Wygate 08:00
opp South Field House

Spalding
Woolram Wygate 08:00
o/s Primary School

Spalding
Wygate Park 08:01
adj Mariette Way

Spalding
Claudette Avenue 08:02
adj Nicolette Way

Spalding
Estella Way 08:04
opp Avignon Road

Spalding
Wygate Park 08:05
opp Mariette Way

Spalding
Park Close 08:05
adj Clumber Drive

Spalding
Park Close 08:06
opp Cathedral Drive

Spalding
Park Close 08:06
opp Park Avenue

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Spalding
Park Road 08:07
adj Jubilee Close

Spalding
Park Road 08:08
opp 28 Park Road

Spalding
Winsover Road 08:08
adj Glenn Avenue

Spalding
Kings Road 08:09
adj Railway Station

Spalding
Winfrey Avenue 08:12
Bay 5 Bus Station

- . 1 . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



